
LOC UNIQUE OUTRE PAS      RONSE                     DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE           01-06-13 325 OUDE          LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.00       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  1  299707 421579211 121132.0 1191,52  

  2 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     6  3  294130 420646211 120832.9 1183,39  

  3 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13 10  296368 421701511 121041.0 1182,24  

  4 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  8  3  296167 410795610 121142.0 1176,67  

  5 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     6  2  294105 420670711 120957.0 1176,66  

  6 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  8  1       2 421636311 121155.0 1175,65  

  7 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13  2       2 421701911 121232.0 1173,58  

  8 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     5  4  293634 621261512 121047.0 1170,87  

  9 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    12  5  295100 412641610 121215.0 1169,87  

 10 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13  7  292819 4304606 9 121029.0 1169,02  

 11 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  9       2 417904410 121726.0 1164,21  

 12 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM  14  1  298321 417813910 121620.0 1163,80  

 13 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  4  294102 4241407 8 121316.0 1161,23  

 14 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  8  6       3 423934012 121519.0 1160,00  

 15 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     5  1       2 413545611 121314.0 1159,54  

 16 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  4  295189 423054812 121501.0 1157,53  

 17 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  8       2 410794810 121432.0 1155,46  

 18 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    12  3       2 420601211 121530.0 1154,99  

 19 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     6  4       2 430855710 121445.0 1154,58  

 20 DE SMET KURT          ETIKHOVE 12  5  301672 419924011 122127.0 1153,84  

 21 VANOVERWAELE JOHAN    RONSE    12  5  293638 420747911 121433.0 1153,56  

 22 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13 11       3 421704111 121659.0 1153,26  

 23 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  5       3 417905610 121955.0 1153,09  

 24 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  7  4  293125 423958912 121429.0 1151,84  

 25 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13  4       2 422961112 121415.0 1151,70  

 26 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     5  2       3 423085912 121513.0 1150,53  

 27 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13  8       3 430490510 121438.0 1149,96  

 28 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  3       3 4240411 9 121554.0 1149,28  

 29 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  7       4 429268211 121600.0 1148,84  

 30 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  2  297366 423949712 121851.9 1148,73  

 31 DE SMET KURT          ETIKHOVE 12  1       2 419923611 122310.0 1146,32  

 32 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13 12       4 422960912 121535.0 1145,69  

 33 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     6  1       3 4104668 9 121644.0 1145,66  

 34 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON  6  3  295221 423943012 121745.0 1145,38  

 35 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  4       4 417888110 122143.0 1145,16  

 36 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  1       5 429266511 121651.0 1145,03  

 37 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  7       2 423948712 121942.9 1144,97  

 38 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    12  7       3 621350812 121745.0 1144,91  

 39 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13  9       5 422961412 121604.0 1143,53  

 40 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  5       6 4320137 8 121712.0 1143,48  

 41 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13  8       4 4241247 8 121920.0 1142,81  

 42 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    12  1       4 4312769 8 121826.0 1141,88  

 43 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     6  3       2 420673911 121813.0 1138,99  

 44 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13  4       5 421703611 122038.0 1137,11  

 45 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  8  2       4 4215430 8 122102.0 1134,59  

 46 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12 11       7 429265211 121914.0 1134,51  

 47 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  6       8 429265111 121921.0 1134,00  

 48 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13  5       6 422963012 121818.0 1133,64  

 49 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     6  1       3 412657010 121928.0 1133,50  

 50 GEVAERT VANSCHOORISSE RONSE     5  3  295080 422939512 122026.0 1133,03  

 51 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    12  6       5 420601011 122034.0 1132,53  

 52 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  2       2 423051412 122042.0 1132,29  

 53 VANOVERWAELE JOHAN    RONSE    12  1       2 420747111 122015.0 1128,29  

 54 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    12  5  294279 422906412 122117.9 1126,22  

 55 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13  9       6 421704211 122313.0 1125,95  

 56 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  7       5 417908710 122614.0 1125,73  

 57 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13 12       7 417863210 122323.0 1125,23  

 58 DE SMET KURT          ETIKHOVE 12  7       3 419920511 122807.0 1125,15  

 59 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     5  3       4 423086912 122101.0 1124,96  

 60 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA 79 10  297573 420846311 122438.0 1124,47  

 61 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     6  2       4 4182913 8 122155.0 1122,99  

 62 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  8  5       5 426146012 122346.0 1122,84  

 63 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13  7       8 421701611 122412.0 1121,76  

 64 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13  6       7 422959712 122113.0 1120,98  

 65 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    12  9       2 422907212 122239.9 1120,36  

 66 GEVAERT VANSCHOORISSE RONSE     5  2       2 412712110 122400.0 1117,73  

 67 VANMEERHAEGHE ALBERT  RONSE     6  6       5 420646511 122312.0 1117,52  

 68 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM  14  7       2 421708511 122704.0 1117,03  

 69 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  7  6       2 423958212 122237.0 1116,17  

 70 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13  5       9 4241216 8 122540.0 1115,56  

 71 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  7  1       3 423958812 122248.0 1115,39  

 72 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    14  5  296323 426112712 122556.0 1114,28  

 73 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    14  1       2 426112312 122559.0 1114,07  

 74 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  9       9 410789610 122400.0 1114,02  

 75 MAQUET M E J          BERCHEM   5  3  296196 421641111 122612.0 1112,68  

 76 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    12  4       6 4312703 8 122516.0 1112,47  

 77 VERGEYNST LUCIEN      KLUISBER 12  2      10 429267411 122500.0 1109,82  

 78 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  7  3       4 423956612 122441.0 1107,46  

 79 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13  2       8 422960612 122425.0 1107,42  

 80 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  5       3 423053412 122706.0 1105,16  

 81 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    13  1       9 422959612 122526.0 1103,17  

 82 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  5       3 423948412 122937.0 1102,92  

 83 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11 11       6 421761811 123150.0 1102,54  

 84 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13  3      10 417863410 122904.0 1101,47  

 85 DELBAR-RAEVENS        KLUISBER 12  1  294965 422803912 122749.1 1101,36  

 86 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13  1      11 421701811 122908.0 1101,19  

 87 DE JAEGER JACQUES     RONSE    10  4  293809 422989012 122651.0 1101,03  

 88 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON  6  2       2 423944312 122824.0 1099,93  

 89 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON  6  6       3 423941612 122826.0 1099,79  

 90 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  6       4 426981812 123026.0 1099,59  

 91 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM  14 14       3 401523612 123135.0 1098,45  

 92 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE    12 10       3 422906612 122808.9 1097,45  

 93 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON  6  5       4 423945012 122916.0 1096,39  

 94 DE SMET KURT          ETIKHOVE 12  4       4 4228545 7 123509.0 1096,39  

 95 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  8  4       6 421633411 123008.0 1096,37  

 96 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER 13 13      12 4243435 9 123045.0 1094,62  

 97 DEVENYNS POL          KLUISBER  3  2  294702 421747011 122925.9 1093,79  

 98 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  6       4 423055712 123003.0 1093,09  

 99 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11 10       7 421762011 123434.0 1091,56  

100 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    12  2       7 4312704 8 123022.0 1091,48  

101 DE SMET KURT          ETIKHOVE 12  6       5 419920611 123633.0 1090,84  

102 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE    12  9       8 621352312 123039.0 1090,34  

103 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  6       8 421764811 123453.0 1090,31  

104 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM  14  6       4 421696411 123358.0 1088,90  

105 PIENS MICHEL          RONSE     6  4       4 420674711 123017.0 1088,14  

106 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM  14  5       5 421709111 123411.0 1088,03  

107 VANOVERWAELE JOHAN    RONSE    12  7       3 420747811 123021.0 1086,14  

108 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     9  5  294672 423075212 123156.0 1083,62  

109 DEVENYNS POL          KLUISBER  3  1       2 4243862 9 123158.9 1083,54  

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

LOC UNIQUE OUTRE PAS      RONSE                     DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

ANGERVILLE           01-06-13 237 JAARSE        LOS TE-LACHES A : 8.00       

---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 NR NAAM                  GEMEENTE AD IG AFSTAND RING   JR BESTAT   SNELH.   

 NO NOM                   LOCALITE EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE  AN CONSTAT  VITESSE  



---------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11 11  299707 424622212 120812.0 1207,52  

  2 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  3       2 424623812 121108.0 1193,42  

  3 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  9       3 426530512 121408.0 1179,33  

  4 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  6  3  296368 424588512 121222.0 1174,35  

  5 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  6       4 424624312 121533.0 1172,79  

  6 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  3  293634 621261512 121047.0 1170,87  

  7 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  4  2  296167 423934012 121519.0 1160,00  

  8 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  4  295189 423054812 121501.0 1157,53  

  9 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  7  4  293125 423958912 121429.0 1151,84  

 10 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11  4  292819 422961112 121415.0 1151,70  

 11 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  1       2 423085912 121513.0 1150,53  

 12 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  2  297366 423949712 121851.9 1148,73  

 13 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11 10       2 422960912 121535.0 1145,69  

 14 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON  6  3  295221 423943012 121745.0 1145,38  

 15 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  7       2 423948712 121942.9 1144,97  

 16 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     4  1  295100 621350812 121745.0 1144,91  

 17 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11  7       3 422961412 121604.0 1143,53  

 18 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  5       5 424622812 122238.0 1141,16  

 19 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11  5       4 422963012 121818.0 1133,64  

 20 GEVAERT VANSCHOORISSE RONSE     3  2  295080 422939512 122026.0 1133,03  

 21 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  2       2 423051412 122042.0 1132,29  

 22 DEPLAEDT PASCAL       RONSE    12  1  294551 423092112 122043.0 1129,77  

 23 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  6  5       2 424587412 122236.0 1128,59  

 24 DEPLAEDT PASCAL       RONSE    12  2       2 423092012 122118.0 1127,25  

 25 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     8  1  294279 422906412 122117.9 1126,22  

 26 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  2       3 423086912 122101.0 1124,96  

 27 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  4  1       2 426146012 122346.0 1122,84  

 28 HAECK BENGT           RONSE     7  2  294942 426125712 122242.0 1122,73  

 29 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11  6       5 422959712 122113.0 1120,98  

 30 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     8  5       2 422907212 122239.9 1120,36  

 31 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  7  6       2 423958212 122237.0 1116,17  

 32 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  7  1       3 423958812 122248.0 1115,39  

 33 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    10  5  296323 426112712 122556.0 1114,28  

 34 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    10  1       2 426112312 122559.0 1114,07  

 35 DEBLANC YOURI         RONSE     4  1  295372 312706912 122512.0 1113,77  

 36 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  1       6 424629512 122938.0 1111,54  

 37 DERREVEAUX HERVE      KLUISBER  7  3       4 423956612 122441.0 1107,46  

 38 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11  2       6 422960612 122425.0 1107,42  

 39 HAECK BENGT           RONSE     7  3       2 426124012 122631.0 1106,66  

 40 DEBLANC YOURI         RONSE     4  2       2 607712912 122714.0 1105,30  

 41 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  5       3 423053412 122706.0 1105,16  

 42 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11  1       7 422959612 122526.0 1103,17  

 43 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  5       3 423948412 122937.0 1102,92  

 44 DELBAR-RAEVENS        KLUISBER 12  1  294965 422803912 122749.1 1101,36  

 45 DE JAEGER JACQUES     RONSE    10  4  293809 422989012 122651.0 1101,03  

 46 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON  6  2       2 423944312 122824.0 1099,93  

 47 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON  6  6       3 423941612 122826.0 1099,79  

 48 SEIGNEUR PATRICK      BERCHEM   7  6       4 426981812 123026.0 1099,59  

 49 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM   7  7  298321 401523612 123135.0 1098,45  

 50 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     8  6       3 422906612 122808.9 1097,45  

 51 PROVOST DIETER        KWAREMON  6  5       4 423945012 122916.0 1096,39  

 52 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  6  4       3 424587712 123047.0 1094,48  

 53 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  6       4 423055712 123003.0 1093,09  

 54 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  2       7 424623312 123450.0 1090,50  

 55 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     4  3       2 621352312 123039.0 1090,34  

 56 DE KEYSER-DE ROOZE    OUDENAAR 11  4       8 424625412 123527.0 1088,06  

 57 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     5  1  294672 423075212 123156.0 1083,62  

 58 DE JONGHE RICHARD EN  BERCHEM   7  5       2 424584212 123542.0 1082,05  

 59 DE LOOR RENE          RONSE     4  2       3 621266812 123343.0 1078,12  

 60 GEVAERT VANSCHOORISSE RONSE     3  3       2 422940012 123423.0 1075,43  

 61 DE VOET & ZOON        RONSE     4  4       4 423082612 123330.0 1073,62  

 62 HAECK BENGT           RONSE     7  4       3 426120812 123449.0 1073,23  

 63 DE CLERCQ BART - ROBE KLUISBER  4  4       3 423935412 123558.0 1073,20  

 64 HAECK BENGT           RONSE     7  1       4 426121612 123452.0 1073,04  

 65 DELBAR-RAEVENS        KLUISBER 12  9       2 422806712 123508.1 1072,07  

 66 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     5  4       2 423077012 123637.0 1065,27  

 67 ONGENA ZIAS           RONSE    10  4       3 426111412 123947.0 1059,12  

 68 DE JAEGER JACQUES     RONSE    10  3       2 422988412 123804.0 1056,61  

 69 ONGENA LANDER&JENNY   ZULZEKE   7  1       5 423056012 123947.0 1055,06  

 70 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11  8       8 422962112 123810.0 1052,67  

 71 DEBLANC YOURI         RONSE     4  3       3 313086512 124040.0 1052,39  

 72 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11  3       9 422962712 123841.0 1050,72  

 73 DE PRAETERE RAFAEL    KLUISBER  6  6       4 424588212 124240.0 1048,47  

 74 DEJONGHE ANDRE        RONSE     8  4       4 422905412 124056.9 1047,45  

 75 DELBAR-RAEVENS        KLUISBER 12  3       3 422805712 124141.0 1047,15  

 76 HOWARD F DEDONDER     MAARKEDA 38 13  297573 422888412 124507.0 1043,69  

 77 VANDERSTRAETEN-PATRIC RONSE    11 11      10 422960112 124057.0 1042,25  

 78 HAECK BENGT           RONSE     7  6       5 426124912 124310.0 1041,58  

 79 MARTENS & MASURE      RONSE     5  2       3 423075112 124310.0 1040,63  

----------------------------------------------------------------------------  


